Rev. 1.2 October 2009 www.aosmd.com Page 1 of 19
AOZ1014
EZBuck� 5A Simple Buck Regulator
Not recommended for new designs.
General Description
The AOZ1014 is a high efficiency, simple to use, 5A buck
regulator.  The AOZ1014 works from a 4.5V to 16V input
voltage range, and provides up to 5A of continuous

AOZ1014
Rev. 1.2 October 2009 www.aosmd.com Page 2 of 19
Ordering Information
* Not recommended for new designs. Replacement part is AOZ1094.
AOS Green Products use reduced levels of Halogens, and are also RoHS compliant.
Please visit www.aosmd.com/web/quality/rohs_compliant.jsp for additional information.
Pin Configuration
Pin Description
Part Number Ambient Temperature Range Package Environmental
AOZ1014AI* -40°C to +85°C SO-8 RoHS
AOZ1014AIL* -40°C to +85°C SO-8 Green
AOZ1014DI* -40°C to +85°C DFN-8 Green
LX
LX
EN
COMP